San Diego & Imperial County Schools cares about all of your dependents — even the four-legged ones. As part of your employer benefits, you can access MetLife Pet Insurance ¹ and have the option to cover multiple pets with our family plans.

MetLife is the only provider offering family plans² so you can cover pets with one policy. This option is an easy way to help you cover all your furry family members.

Flexibility

- Enroll up to three pets under one policy
- · Customizable plan options
- · Policies can be a mix of cats and dogs
- Optional wellness coverage (preventive care)³ for all pets

Get a quote or enroll today.

Visit https://www.metlife.com/getpetquote

Call 1-800-GET-MET8

Scan the QR code

Coverage

- One annual limit that can be shared across all pets in the family plan
- · One annual deductible per policy
- · No per-pet coverage limits
- Up to 100% back on covered vet bills4

When directed, select or mention: Fringe Benefits Consortium.

1. Pet Insurance offered by MetLife Pet Insurance Solutions LLC is underwritten by Independence American Insurance Company ("IAIC"), a Delaware insurance company, headquartered at 485 Madison Avenue, NY, NY 10022, and Metropolitan General Insurance Company ("MetGen"), a Rhode Island insurance company, headquartered at 700 Quaker Lane, Warwick, RI 02886, in those states where MetGen's policies are available. Application is subject to underwriting review and approval. Like most insurance policies, insurance policies issued by IAIC and MetGen contain certain deductibles, co-insurance, exclusions, exceptions, reductions, limitations, and terms for keeping them in force. For costs, complete details of coverage and exclusions, and a listing of approved states, please contact MetLife Pet Insurance Solutions LLC. MetLife Pet Insurance Solutions LLC was previously known as PetFirst Healthcare, LLC and in some states continues to operate under that name pending approval of its application for a name change. The entity may operate under an alternate, assumed, and/or fictitious name in certain jurisdictions as approved, including MetLife Pet Insurance Services LLC (New York and Minnesota), MetLife Pet Insurance Solutions Agency LLC (Illinois), and such other alternate, assumed, or fictitious names approved by certain jurisdictions.